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CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #3031

Hobart Chlorine 100

Walk-in Cooler
Prep Cooler
Prep Cooler #2
Cooler

40
37

37
34

Lettuce
Shredded Chicken
Shredded Chicken
Carnita - Pork
Brown Rice
White Rice
Steak
Queso Cheese
Tofu
Lettuce
Pico de Gallo
Corn Mix
Green Salsa
Lettuce #2
Guacamole

Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding

178
184
188
178
176
183
164
165
39
39
40
40
34
40

605254516



11
0

6: Observed employees switching stations without washing their hands and 
putting on a new set of gloves. Educate employees on the importance of 
washing their hands and putting on a new pair of gloves between tasks. 
14: Ensure the grill to cook food is cleaned. Build up present. 
Observed in-use cutting boards that need to be replaced. Several grooves 
present. 
35: Observed several containers of unmarked juice. Ensure the juices stored in 
the walk-in cooler are properly labeled. 
36: Gnats present in the kitchen area and mens restrooms. 
37: Observed maintenance items in the walk-in cooler. Ensure non-food items 
are not in the walk-in cooler. 
39: Observed a soaked wiping cloth in the 3 compartment sink near the sanitizer. 
Ensure wiping cloths are stored properly in a sanitizer bucket. 
44: Ensure gloves are changed between tasks. 
45: Observed several cutting boards that need to be replaced. Multiple grooves 
present. 
47: Ensure the other side of the hot holding box near the grill is repaired or 
replaced since it is inoperable. 
52: Ensure the dumpster gate is closed. Trash present in the dumpster area. 
53: Ensure the floor is cleaned regularly throughout the day. Lots of food debris 
on the floor.
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See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Food Source: Get Fresh Produce

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #3031
605254516

Due to critical violations present, a follow-up is scheduled in 10 days. Please contact Niani Williams at 
901-483-7515 with any questions.

Additional Comments


